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City of Little Rock

Fleet Services - Vehicle Storage Facility
Customer List

Year

Auction #:

M

556

Keys

Lot #

JH2PF01153K101751
4T1BF28B32U242457

2003
2002

1GCGG35KXSF243997 1995

1HGCM66506A012712
1FAFP56UX7A184192
1G3NL52E92C310944
1G1PE5SB4G7154622
2G1WF52E029351782
2T1BR18EXWC081933
YV1RS58D612087859
1G6KD54Y62U160196
1C3EL55R34N353105
1G6KF52YXRU207236
1FAFP53UX2A173495
1HGCD5666TA180613
KNAGD128X55429486
KM8SC13D02U244114
1FTEF15NOLLA25322
1G6KD52B6RU238890
2B4GP44G1YR541047
1FAFP24166G139995

2006
2007
2002
2016
2002
1998
2001
2002
2004
1994
2002
1996
2005
2002
1990
1994
2000
2006

2G1WL52MXW9186071 1998

2G4WB52K5X1484905
2G1WC581069430422
2G4WS52J631136080

1999
2006
2003

JNBAROSY5WW280565 1998

1FAFP53U53A199245
1GKEC13T81R205186
1HGEM215X11L.023898
2FTRX07L3XCA24315
1G3HN52K1Vv4823780
1Y1SK5266TZ055579

2003
2001
2001
1999
1997
1996

FSC
AVA
VAN
ACC
TAU
ALO
CRU
IMP
COA
S60
DEV
SEB
DEV
TAU
ACC
OPT
SFE
F150
DEV
CVN
500
LUM
REG
IMP
CEN
PTH
TAU
YUK
CIv
F15
88
PRI

odel |
HOND‘

TOYT‘
CHEV‘
HOND‘
FORD‘
OLDS‘
CHEV‘
CHEV‘
TOYT‘
VOLV‘
CADI‘
CHRM‘
CADI‘
FORD‘
HOND‘
KIA

HYUN‘
FORD‘
CADI‘
DODG‘
FORD‘
CHEV‘
BUIC ‘
CHEV‘
BUIC ‘
NISS

FORD‘
GMC ‘
HOND‘
FORD‘
OLDS‘
GEO ‘
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33
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36

Vehicle VIN Year

Model

2B3HD46T6TH278161 1996

1IFTEW1CMXEKEQ993 2014
5

1HGCD5634VA088151 1997
1G3WS52H8XF379177 1999

INT DODG‘
F15 FORD‘

ACC HOND‘
INT OLDS‘
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